
Terrain: 4-5 Very hilly

Mileage: 61

At Go On For At Go On For
0.0 L Washington St 0.1 36.7 L Hwy-12 E 0.6
0.1 L California Dr 0.0 37.3 R Los Carneros Ave 1.1
0.2 R Napa Valley Vine Trail 0.8 38.4 L South Ave 0.3
1.0 R Madison St 0.2 38.7 R Cuttings Wharf 0.4
1.2 L Yount St 0.0 39.1 L Stanly Crossroad 0.9
1.2 R Yountville Cross Rd 1.9 40.1 L Stanly Ln 1.3
3.1 R Silverado Trail 4.6 41.4 R Golden Gate Dr 0.1
7.7 R Oak Knoll Ave 0.8 41.5 L Foster Rd 1.9
8.5 L Big Ranch Rd 0.0 43.4 L Old Sonoma Rd 0.9
8.6 R Oak Knoll Ave 1.3 44.3 R Congress Valley Rd 0.2
9.8 L Solano Ave 0.4 44.6 R Thompson Ave 1.4
10.3 R Orchard Ave 1.3 46.0 L Browns Valley Rd 0.5
11.6 R Dry Creek Rd 7.3 46.5 R Westview Dr 0.7
18.9 L Mt Veeder Rd 8.4 47.2 R Redwood Rd 0.4
27.2 L Redwood Rd 3.1 47.6 L Dry Creek Rd 0.4
30.3 R Westview Dr 0.4 48.0 R Trower Ave 1.7
30.7 L Scenic Dr 0.6 49.7 L Solomon Ave 0.2
31.3 R Browns Valley Rd 0.3 49.9 R El Centro Ave 0.6
31.6  BV Yogurt&Espresso 0.3 50.5 L Big Ranch Rd 1.7
31.8 L stay on Browns Vly Rd 0.3 52.2 R Oak Knoll Ave 0.8
32.1 L Buhman Ave 1.4 53.0 L Silverado Trail 4.6
33.5 R stay on Buhman Ave 1.0 57.7 L Yountville Cross Rd 1.9
34.5 R Henry Rd 0.8 59.5 L Yount St 0.0
35.3 L Dealy Ln 1.2 59.6 R Madison St 0.2
36.4 R Old Sonoma Rd 0.3 59.8 L Napa Valley Vine Trail 0.8

60.6 L California Dr 0.0
60.6 R Washington St 0.1

Led by Bridgette DeShields—953-8192 60.7 E End of route  
Jennifer Gosselin—291-2083

Map at http://ridewithgps.com/routes/4693187 Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121
Carry ID, Wear a Helmet Napa Emergency 707-253-0911

Rollin' from Yountville to Mt Veeder
Veteran's Memorial Park, Yountville (California Dr and Washington St)

California Dr and Washington St, yountville, CA


